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N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 1/33
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Input and Output: Laser Reflective System LRS18a
. ORSZOa adapted (a) CIELAB data LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
Data for any device (d) or b*, 1 name L*=L* ,a*; b*, C*apah*apal
elementary (e) colour: ROOY_lOO_lOO 264 661 402 77, , 5 623 464
HIC* - ~100_ 8 48.0 50.5 69.6 44 , 7 -3.1 1139
hue text for the colours .6 25.0 63.9 . : : 4 -61.8 45.8
of this page: _ B 6 48 772 . , . -26.8 -34.2
= 2 -9.6 88.2 ) g .1 551 -61.0
= = REOE, [RENE, - 2ielie 2 -18.479.9 : ‘ .5 80.6 -33.9
-31.7 62.7 ) : 2 00 00
-49.7 43.2 : 0 ‘ .9 00 00
-65.2 33.8 : lﬁGaTlitM 58.7 27.9
-50.3 -9.0 51. e ; 2 -28 715
-30.5 -42.0 51. YoRegularity , 2 -42.4136
-5.7 -44.6 44.9 26 g*H,rel = 28 , 5 1.4 -46.4
259 -47.3 53. g*c.rel = 38
52.6 -285
- 100_. 5 735 -9.0 740
B75R_100_100 48.9 69.3 12.9 70.4
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TUB-test chart RE85; 16 step hue ciradé1 input: rgb/cmyk —> rgb/cmyk
Test chart according to DIN 33872 e
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http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/RES5/RE85LONA.TXT /.PS; transfer output
N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 2/33
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Input and Output: Laser Reflective System LRS18a

. LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
Data for any device (d) or L b*a C*ap.ah*ab.2 name L*=L* ,a*; b*, Ctapah*apal
elementary (e) colour: 0 591 401 715 i

HIC* g R25Y_100 109 59.7 40.2 61.8 73.8 56 , -14.2 84.3
hue text for the colours R50Y_100_109 72.1 16.6 73.6 75.5 , .1 -65.233.4
of this page: R75Y_100_109 83.1 -1.7 79.1 79.1 , 2 -33.3-39.2

= Y00G_100_109 91.1 -14.2 84.3 85.4 , 1 233 -421

i) = (RO RES, o 0083 Y25G_100_109 89.9 -21.3 89.9 92.4 , 6 69.9 -9.4

Y50G_100_10Q 74.3 -37.9 65.9 76.1 , 5 00 00
Y75G_100_109 61.9 -53.8 46.0 70.8 VST , 3 00 00
GOOB_100_109 55.1 -65.2 33.4 73.3 1§ Ureel = 114 58.7 27.9
G25B_100_ 109 56.9 -50.1 -4.0 50.3 5 rel ; 2 -28 715
G50B_100_ 10§ 53.2 -33.3 -39.2 51.4 27 YoRegularity , 2 -42.4136
G75B_100_109 46.2 -13.2 -48.4 50.2 24 g*H,rel = 28 , 5 14 -46.4
BOOR_100_10§ 32.1 23.3 -42.1 48.1 g*c,rel = 38

B25R_100_10§ 35.8 49.8 -27.2 56.7

B5OR_100_109 47.6 69.9 -9.4 70.6

B75R_100_109 46.0 61.4 14.2 63.1
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TUB-test chart RE85; 16 step hue ciradé&1 input: rgb/cmyk —> rghy
Test chart according to DIN 33872, 3D=0, deeihyO ut: transfer tam
A M Y
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V L [6] Y M
http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/RES5/REB5LONA.TXT /.PS; transfer output

N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 3/33

Input and Output: Laser Reflective System LRS18a
Data for any device (d) or H*

elementary (e) colour:
HIC* g4

hue text for the colours

of this page:

H*q = RO0Yq, R25Yy, ..

1-003231-L0

TUB-test chart RE85; 16 step hue ciradé&1

T

LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

Le=L¥ ,a*,

LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
b*a C*ab,ah*ab, L*=L* aa*a b*a C*ab,a h* §

., B75Rq

est chart according to DIN 3387
C M

2

Y

59.1 40.1
40.2 61.8
16.6 73.6
-1.7 79.1
-14.2 84.3
-21.3 89.9
-37.9 65.9
-53.8 46.0
-65.2 33.4
-50.1 -4.0
-33.3 -39.2
-13.2 -48.4
23.3 -42.1
49.8 -27.2
69.9 -9.4
61.4 14.2

715 R , 470 59.1 40.1
73.8 56 , 91.1 -14.284.3
75.5 u , 55.1 -65.2 33.4
79.1 , 53.2 -33.3 -39.2
85.4 , 321 233 -42.1
92.4 , 476 69.9 -9.4
76.1 , 245 00 00

70.8 9 , 96.3 0.0 00

73.3 15 lﬁGaTlitM 39.9 587 27.9
50.3 e ; , 81.2 -2.8 715
51.4 2RI VENY , 522 -42.413.6
50.2 2f g*H,rel = 28 , 305 14 -46.4
48.1 g*crel = 38

56.7

70.6

63.1

Yellow Yd
greenish redish

yellowish yellowish

Green Ggd Red R4

bluish bluish

greenish redish
Blue Bd

input: rgb/cmyk —> rgly
output: transfer tamyQ
0] L

715
85.4
73.3
514
48.1
70.6
0.0

0.0

65.0
71.6
445
46.4
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Input and Output: Laser Reflective System LRS18a
Data for any device (d) or

LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

Le=L¥ ,a*,

V L [6] Y M
http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/RES5/REB5LONA.TXT /.PS; transfer output
N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 4/33

LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

b*a C*apah*ap 4 L*=L* qa*a b*a

C*ab,a h* X

elementary (e) colour:

hue text for the colours
of this page:
H*q = RO0Yq, R25Yy, ..
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TUB-test chart RE85; 16 step hue ciradé&1

59.1 40.1
40.2 61.8
16.6 73.6
-1.7 79.1
-14.2 84.3
-21.3 89.9
-37.9 65.9
-53.8 46.0
-65.2 33.4
-50.1 -4.0

-33.3 -39.2
-13.2 -48.4
23.3 -42.1
49.8 -27.2

69.9 -9.4
61.4 14.2

715 v , 470 59.1 40.1
73.8 56 * , 911 -14.2843
755 , 55.1 —65.2 33.4
79.1 , 53.2 -33.3 -39.2
85.4 , 321 233 -421
92.4 , 476 69.9 -9.4
76.1 , 245 00 00
70.8 9 , 96.3 0.0 00
Lo 39.9 587 27.9
. : , 81.2 -2.8 715
51.4 2RI VENY , 522 -42.413.6
50.2 2f g*H,rel = 28 , 305 14 -46.4

73.3

50.3 U*rel =114

g*c,rel = 38

Yellow Yd
greenish redish

yellowish yellowish

Green Ggd Red R4

bluish bluish

greenish redish
Blue Bd

input: rgb/cmyk —> rgly
output: transfer tamyQ
0] L

715
85.4
73.3
514
48.1
70.6
0.0

0.0

65.0
71.6
445
46.4

Test chart according to DIN 33872
C M

)
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N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 5/33

Input and Output: Laser Reflective System LRS18a

Data for any device (d) or H* g L*=L* sa%a  b*a C*apah*and
elementary (e) colour:

HIC* g4

hue text for the colours

of this page:

LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

59.1 40.1
40.2 61.8
16.6 73.6
-1.7 79.1

H*q = RO0Yqd, R25Yqy, ...,B75Rq _100_ 1 -14.2843

-21.3 89.9
-37.9 65.9
-53.8 46.0
-65.2 33.4
-50.1 -4.0

-33.3 -39.2
-13.2 -48.4
23.3 -421
49.8 -27.2

69.9 -9.4
61.4 14.2

715
73.8
75.5
79.1
85.4
92.4
76.1
70.8
73.3
50.3
514
50.2
48.1
56.7
70.6
63.1

TUB-test chart RE85; 16 step hue ciradé&1
Test chart according to DIN 33872
C M

yellowish

Green Gd

%Gamut
U*rel =114

V L [6] Y M
http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/RES5/REB5LONA.TXT /.PS; transfer output

LRS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* aa*a b*a C*ab,a h* )

%Regularity
O*H,rel = 28
g*c,rel = 38

greenish

Yellow Yd

47.0 59.1 40.1
911 -14.2 84.3
55.1 -65.2 334
53.2 -33.3 -39.2
321 233 -421
476 699 -9.4
245 00 0.0
96.3 0.0 0.0
399 58.7 27.9
812 -28 715
52.2 -42.413.6
305 14 -464

redish

yellowish

RedRd

bluish

greenish

Blue Bd

input: rgb/cmyk —> rgly

output: transfer tamyQ
[0] L

redish

bluish

Y

715
85.4
73.3
514
48.1
70.6
0.0

0.0

65.0
71.6
445
46.4
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V L [6] Y M
http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/RES5/REB5LONA.TXT /.PS; transfer output -_
N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 6/33
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-: TUB-test chart RE85; 16 step hue ciraé1 input: rgb/cmyk —> rgly t
3 Test chart according to DIN 33872 output: transter teamyQ
C M [0] L

-6 1006331 —FO Y
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TUB material

20150701-RE8B5/RE85LONA.TXT /.PS

registration _ _
application for measurement of laser printer output, separation cmy0 (CMYO0)
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